
DISPONIBILITA' SOSTEGNO PRIMARIA RESTITUITE AI D.S. PER

INCARICHI ANNUALI 

A.S.  2017-2018 

O.D. O.F.

I.C. MINERVINI - SISTI 7 EH
6 EH

1 CH
0 0

I.C. PASCOLI 5 EH
11 EH 

1 CH
0

3 EH 

1 CH

I.C. ANTRODOCO 2 EH 2 EH 0 0

I.O.C. AMATRICE 1 EH 1 EH 0 0

I.C. CONTIGLIANO 3 3 0 0

I.C. CANTALICE 2 EH 2 EH 0 1 EH

5 EH 

11 ore EH
0

1

19 EH

0

0

2 EH

2 EH 

11 ore EH
0

1 EH

8 EH

10 ore EH

11 ore EH

15 EH

5 EH

5 EH 

10 EH

11 ore EH

11 ore DH

0

8 EH

0
10 ore EH 

3 EH 

11 ore EH

0

1 EH

1 EH

2 EH

11 ore EH

4 EH 

11 ore EH

  I.C.   LEONESSA

I.C. RICCI

2 EHI.C. MAGLIANO

I.C. VILLA REATINA

3 EH

   I.C.  P.MOIANO

 I.C.    CASPERIA

I.C. BORGOROSE

6 EH

   I.C.  PETRELLA

1 EH

ISTITUTI

SCOLASTICI

7 EH

4 EH

I.C. FARA IN SABINA

8 EH

 

POSTI IN

O.D. +

POTENZIAMENTO

10 EH

I.C. CITTADUCALE

10 EH

I.C. MARCONI SACCHETTI S.

15 EH

11 ore EH

4 EH

4 EH

I.C. P. MIRTETO

   I.C.  TORRI IN SABINA

   I.C.  TORRICELLA

2 EH 

11 ore EH

7 EH

1 EH 

11 ore EH

8  EH

0 EH 

0

0

0

0 7 EH 

2 EH

6 EH 

11 ore EH 

11 ore DH

0
4 EH 

10 ore DH

0

POSTI 

COMPLESSIVAMENTE 

AUTORIZZATI

(O.D + O.F +

POTENZIAMENTO)

10 EH

1 DH

12 EH

11 ore EH

POSTI

DISPONIBILI

8 EH

10 ore DH

RIETI, 18/09/2017


